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INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (ICC)
EXECUTIVE MEMBERS:

e
[\ Name of the
Sl.No Executive Designa- Phone E.Mail
Member tion Number
I~ | Dr.P.Sobha Rani | Member | 9959108386 Sobbaraveru@gmail.com \
5 Mrs.K.Rani : .
* | Rudrama Member | 9640213567 | Kodali.rudrama@gmail.com
3. | Dr.V.Parvathi Member | 9966010188 | Parvathi.svl4@gmail.com \
4. | Dr.M.Umavani Member | 9542986377 | Marreddy.umavani@gmail.com
3, Dr.O.Ramadevi Member | 9160280782 | odugu.rama@gmail.com \
6. Dr.K.Lavanya Member | 8499097990 | dr.lavanyakampa@gmail.com \
Dr. K.Naga
o Prasanthi Member | 94908 73103 | knp_madam@yahoo.com T
8. | Dr.S.Jayaprada Member | 93469 94255 | jayasomala@gmail.com
9. | Dr.B.Manaswini | Member | 8897336595 | Manaswini@Ibree.ac.in
10. | Dr.K.Deepika Member | 7799345999 dhanyasai9@gmail.com
Mrs.K.Nirmala
1. | Devi (Girl’s Member | 9985914951 nirmalakasukurthi@gmail.com
Hostel)
Dr. L. Jayasree : _
12. (Advocate) Adviser 9849828587 Jayasrelakkaraj@gmail.com
o | Mrs. J. Sujatha ) ‘ _
13. (Adosate) Adviser 0848146577 sujathaj@gmail.com
Dr.B Keerthi .
14. (NGO) Adviser | 089142734747 vasavyamm(@gmail.com
Dr. Usha Prasad
15. | ( Medical Adviser 9177744546 Ushaprasad4 | l@gmail.com
Practitioner) o




Department Coordinators: Faculty

S.No| Name of the Coordinator Contact Number \‘
, Mrs.T.SRajarajeswari - Mi"'m\
(A1 & DS) __13_3‘1247773 thrajeswari@gmail.com
2 Mrs.B.Rajeswari(IECIS) — 9866885604 rajewari.t@gmail.cr;n_—\
3 |MSwathi(CSE) 9502810966 |Ibreeswathios@gmailcom
4 | DrK.Lavanya (IT) 8499097990  |dr.lavanyakampa@gmail.com
5 |Mrs.B. Kamala Priya(ME) 9030548830 |kamala.jkp@gmail.com
6 |Mrs.T Naga Durga(EEE) 9985370993 | durga.269@gmail.com
7 |T.Vineetha(AI&ML) 8919226695 |Vineethatumu999@gmail.com
8 |Mrs.D.Venkata Lakshmi(EIE) 8179973853 |lakshmi.darla@gmail.com
9 Ms.M.Bhuvaneshwari(ASE)| 8098179367 |Bhuvana3g69gmail.com
10 |Mrs.G.Vijaya Lakshmi (CE) 9492484306 |Vijayabharatl4@gmail.com
11 |Mrs.R. Jeya Lakshmi(MBA) 9966661791 |pearljeya@gmail.com
12 |Mrs.K.Jhansi Rani(FED) 9505344854 |kjhansi83@gmail.com
13 |Mrs.P.Vijayasirisha(FED) 9494768838 |vijayasirisha82@gmail.com
14 |Dr.K.Bhanu Lakshmi(FED) 7794024870 |bhanulaks42@gmail.com
15 |Mrs.K.N.V. Lakshmi(FED) 9515316477 |lakshmiknv@gmail.com
Non-Teaching Members:
SL.No Name Phone Mail - ID
1 Mrs.V.Padmaja (MBA) 9603550450 | Padmaja.vuddagiri@gmail.com
9 Mrs.S.V.Ramana(ECE) 9553099147 | svramana@gmail.com




gz’o’gll—‘ II YEAR Reg. No. III YEAR Reg. No. IV YEAR \ Reg. No. \
AMME
L Y.Venkata
M.Anusha | 5176140428 | ShaShi 20761A04C8 | S. Uha \ 19761 A0413 \
ECE Ll = M.Cherry
M.Madhuri | 21761A0431 | g\ oni 20761A04F0 | oy =20 \ 19761A0483 \
G.Hasitha 21761A0213 Nallamothu 20761A0239 B. Sravani \719761/\0202
Kavya
A.Vanela 21765A0201 | Oleti Krishna 20761A0243 | Ch. Jyothika ‘ 19761A0209 \
EEE Sai Sree —_—
B.Deepthi 21761A0254 | A.Leel N. Siri 19761A023 |
Deepthl et 20761A0264 | cpandana
Divya -
Md.Vaseeha | 21765A0224 | M. Lalitha 20761A0298 | V. Divya 19761A0249
K.Venkata 21761A0527
Lakshmi S.Varshitha 20761 A0547 | Y.Mrudhula 19761 A0563
rasanna
oSk B.Rupasri ZIT61A0SE2 | o o\ iica 20761A0556 | G.N.Saritha 19761A0588
gﬁgiﬁanya 21761A05E9 K. Vinsetha 20761A05A9 | M.L.Bhargavi | 19761A05A2
GMercy A76LA0581 | p v 20761A0SH4 | V.Lasya 19761A0517
(oabugs | ATOLKRIY | o g 20761A1235 | AKavya 19761A1201 |
IT :
th
B. Sravya 21761A1273 1 Myyhti 20761 A1287 Sr;i;:‘i’ : 19761A1208J
gudimetla | 2176140312 | g podmavathi | 2076540314 | Y.triveni ‘ 19761A03E0 \
MECH
Nug 2IT61AD320 | SSyamala | 5076540315 | K.Sowjanya | 19761A03C4
Sopammy ) 2NGlA6ST |\ BORMES | oo06)wse0s | Yesastwin | 1976142128
ASE afiya . Sai Sowmya
schanya | 21761456231 p pharani 20761A5644 | P.Supraja 19761A2135
P.Sreeja 21761A0129 | 1 Nadhini 20761A0149 | A Swatha 19761A0101
CE
. 1A0124 y
MLavangs. | 2176 A.Poojitha 207610103 | B.L.Lavanya | 197610106
Al Sisnekitha 21761A5489 1 g | asya Priva | 20761A5452 | . N
- 1761A o
DS | N.Divya 21761A34A6 | \1 1 ahiri 20761A5432 o i
KT S.Manasa 21761A4256 - . i -
ML G.Mercy 21761A0587 B
EIE = — s = A Manasa 19761A1001
N Vija;a = - s D.Hasritha 19761 A 1006
Lakshmi 22761E0066 | M.Alek! Ch. Rams
- Ekhya 20761 AE0072 Devi 1976 1E0005
T. Charitha 22761E00C4 | K.Pavani 2 o
ni 20761AE0071 | M. Nalin; 19761 E0029
Presiding Officer-ICC ‘———'———————\Qﬁ A J
Dr.P.Sobha Rani P Prin¢ipal

P

Dl’.K.Appa Rao



